1

10

ASSEMBLY AMENDMENT 2, TO ASSEMBLY AMENDMENT 1, TO 1995 ASSEMBLY BILL 872

February 28, 1996 - Offered by Committee on Financial Institutions.

At the locations indicated, amend the amendment as follows:

2	${f 1.}$ Page 1, line 11: delete the material beginning with that line and ending with
3	page 2, line 5.
4	${f 2.}$ Page 2, line 20: delete the material beginning with that line and ending with
5	page 3, line 4.
6	3. Page 4, line 17: after the period insert a quotation mark.
7	$oldsymbol{4_{ullet}}$ Page 4, line 18: delete the material beginning with that line and ending with
8	page 5, line 3, and substitute:
9	"4. Page 147, line 15: delete lines 15 to 25.".

(END)